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DTV Diespeck II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Kerschbaum, Andreas 5 5 4:0 5:0 9:0
2.2 Klein, Richard 8 8 5:2 4:0 9:2
2.3 Rossel, Andre 4 4 1:0 1:0 3:0 5:0
2.4 Waskiw, Yvonne 7 7 2:1 2:1 2:1 1:0 7:3
2.5 Haack, Hermann 2 2 1:0 2:0 3:0
2.6 Stahl, Markus 5 5 1:0 0:1 3:0 4:1
2.7 Flohr, Rainer 8 8 2:1 3:0 3:0 1:0 9:1
2.8 Wittmann, Jürgen 0
3.1 Dingeldein, Gerhard 5 5 1:1 1:1 2:0 2:0 6:2
3.2 Bauer, Samuel 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.3 Stiehl, Martin 2 2 1:1 0:1 1:2
3.4 Priebe, Stefan 5 5 4:0 1:1 5:1
3.5 Born, Steffen 1 1 1:0 1:0
4.8 Carraro, Johannes 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 60:13
Klein, Richard / Waskiw, Yvonne 6 6:0
Flohr, Rainer / Stahl, Markus 5 5:0
Kerschbaum, Andreas / Rossel, Andre 3 2:1
Flohr, Rainer / Kerschbaum, Andreas 2 2:0
Dingeldein, Gerhard / Klein, Richard 2 1:1
Priebe, Stefan / Stiehl, Martin 2 1:1
Dingeldein, Gerhard / Haack, Hermann 2 1:1
Born, Steffen / Priebe, Stefan 1 1:0
Bauer, Samuel / Priebe, Stefan 1 1:0
Rossel, Andre / Waskiw, Yvonne 1 1:0
Carraro, Johannes / Priebe, Stefan 1 0:1
Dingeldein, Gerhard / Flohr, Rainer 1 0:1

Doppel 21:6
Gesamt 81:19

TSV 1860 e.V. Scheinfeld II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Gundel, Norbert 5 5 3:0 4:1 7:1
2.2 Hülsenbeck, Felix 9 9 6:3 7:0 13:3
2.3 Leyrer, Dieter 8 8 3:1 2:1 1:0 3:1 9:3
2.4 Nasca, Valentin 5 5 2:2 2:0 4:2
2.5 Langguth, Florian 0
2.6 Uihlein, Bernhard 5 5 1:1 2:1 3:2
3.1 Stürmer, Philipp 6 6 1:1 2:1 1:1 1:0 5:3
3.4 Luckert, Klaus 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.5 Bassani, Heiko 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.6 Stefan, Valentin 4 4 3:0 1:1 1:0 5:1
3.7 May, Karlheinz 1 1 0:1 0:1
4.1 Schiffermüller, Friedrich 2 2 1:1 1:0 2:1
4.2 Röder, Siegfried 3 3 1:0 2:0 3:0
4.5 Dr. Stefan, Alexander 3 3 0:3 0:3
4.6 Leyrer, Niklas 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

"kampflos"-Einzel 1:0
Einzel 53:23

Hülsenbeck, Felix / Leyrer, Dieter 8 6:3
Gundel, Norbert / Uihlein, Bernhard 4 1:3
Nasca, Valentin / Stürmer, Philipp 3 1:2
Stefan, Valentin / Stürmer, Philipp 2 2:0
Dr. Stefan, Alexander / Röder, Siegfried 2 1:0
Schiffermüller, Friedrich / Stürmer, Philipp 1 1:0
Gundel, Norbert / Hülsenbeck, Felix 1 1:0
Nasca, Valentin / Uihlein, Bernhard 1 1:0
Luckert, Klaus / Stefan, Valentin 1 1:0
Bassani, Heiko / Nasca, Valentin 1 1:0
May, Karlheinz / Stefan, Valentin 1 0:1
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TSV 1860 e.V. Scheinfeld II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Leyrer, Niklas / Röder, Siegfried 1 0:1
Dr. Stefan, Alexander / Schiffermüller, Friedrich 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 1:0
Doppel 17:11
Gesamt 70:34

TV 1860 Bad Windsheim III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Wohlfarth, Stefan (SPV) 3 3 2:1 2:1 4:2
3.2 Klar, Sebastian 8 8 5:2 7:1 12:3
3.3 Popp, Christian 8 8 1:5 2:3 0:2 2:0 5:10
3.4 Neumeyer, Stefan 7 7 0:1 1:0 1:4 4:1 6:6
3.5 Horneber, Bernd 5 5 1:2 0:2 2:0 3:4
3.6 Scholz, Sandra 6 6 0:3 2:2 2:0 4:5
3.7 Bartenwerffer, Bolko von 2 2 0:1 1:0 1:0 2:1
3.8 Gottal, Roland 0
3.9 Haag, Erich 8 8 2:0 0:1 3:3 2:1 7:5
4.1 Weber, Dietmar 4 4 2:1 1:0 3:1
4.3 Müller, Norbert 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
4.4 Poschner, Fabian 1 1 1:0 1:0 2:0
4.5 Herold, Peter 1 1 1:0 1:0

Einzel 50:38
Klar, Sebastian / Neumeyer, Stefan 6 5:1
Horneber, Bernd / Wohlfarth, Stefan 3 1:2
Popp, Christian / Scholz, Sandra 3 0:3
Haag, Erich / Popp, Christian 3 0:3
Haag, Erich / Weber, Dietmar 2 2:0
Klar, Sebastian / Popp, Christian 2 2:0
Haag, Erich / Scholz, Sandra 2 1:1
Bartenwerffer, Bolko von / Scholz, Sandra 1 1:0
Herold, Peter / Weber, Dietmar 1 1:0
Horneber, Bernd / Weber, Dietmar 1 1:0
Müller, Norbert / Poschner, Fabian 1 1:0
Haag, Erich / Horneber, Bernd 1 1:0
Bartenwerffer, Bolko von / Neumeyer, Stefan 1 0:1

Doppel 16:11
Gesamt 66:49

TSV Marktbergel
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Ott, Sascha 7 7 4:2 5:2 9:4
1.2 Endreß, Herbert 8 8 5:3 5:1 10:4
1.3 Lichtenwalter, Reiner 8 8 0:1 0:1 2:2 6:1 8:5
1.4 Sandmann, Günter 7 7 4:3 3:1 7:4
1.5 Fehler, Frank 6 6 0:2 0:2 0:1 3:1 3:6
1.6 Dreeke, Marius 0
1.7 Pümmerlein, Erwin 8 8 4:3 3:1 7:4
1.8 Fehler, Nils (SBE) 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3
1.9 Franke, Markus 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
1.10 Weiß, Maximilian (SBE) 0
1.11 Distler, Jannik (SBE) 0
1.12 Whiffing, Neil 0

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:8
Einzel 45:39

Endreß, Herbert / Ott, Sascha 7 7:1
Lichtenwalter, Reiner / Sandmann, Günter 7 5:2
Fehler, Frank / Pümmerlein, Erwin 4 4:0
Franke, Markus / Pümmerlein, Erwin 1 1:0
Endreß, Herbert / Fehler, Frank 1 0:1
Lichtenwalter, Reiner / Pümmerlein, Erwin 1 0:1
Fehler, Frank / Fehler, Nils 1 0:1
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TSV Marktbergel
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Fehler, Nils / Pümmerlein, Erwin 1 0:1
"kampflos"-Doppel 0:4

Doppel 17:11
Gesamt 62:50

TSV 1860 Markt Erlbach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Marx, Helge 8 8 0:2 1:1 5:0 5:1 11:4
1.2 Reng, Ralf 9 9 2:7 3:5 5:12
1.3 Becker, Jürgen 9 9 1:6 3:4 1:0 1:1 6:11
1.4 Schramm, Bernd 6 6 4:2 3:1 7:3
1.5 Gunkler, Norbert 5 5 1:2 0:1 1:0 1:1 3:4
1.6 Schuh, Peter 7 7 0:1 1:0 3:1 3:1 7:3
2.3 Marx, Gerhard 2 2 0:1 1:1 1:2
2.4 Holler, Jörg 3 3 0:1 1:0 1:1
3.4 Grauf, Stefanie 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
3.6 Zenn, Thomas 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3
3.10 Engelhardt, Guenter 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3

"kampflos"-Einzel 2:0
Einzel 44:47

Marx, Helge / Reng, Ralf 8 8:2
Becker, Jürgen / Schramm, Bernd 5 1:4
Becker, Jürgen / Gunkler, Norbert 2 1:1
Gunkler, Norbert / Schuh, Peter 2 0:1
Grauf, Stefanie / Schuh, Peter 1 1:0
Gunkler, Norbert / Schramm, Bernd 1 1:0
Becker, Jürgen / Marx, Gerhard 1 0:1
Holler, Jörg / Marx, Gerhard 1 0:1
Becker, Jürgen / Schuh, Peter 1 0:1
Engelhardt, Guenter / Schuh, Peter 1 0:1
Reng, Ralf / Schuh, Peter 1 0:1
Engelhardt, Guenter / Zenn, Thomas 1 0:1
Holler, Jörg / Zenn, Thomas 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 2:0
Doppel 14:15
Gesamt 58:62

SC Dietersheim
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Putz, Christian 9 9 5:3 6:3 11:6
1.2 Schwarz, Florian 6 6 2:4 4:1 6:5
1.3 Beyer, Uwe 9 9 1:2 1:0 1:2 3:3 6:7
1.4 Grötsch, Andreas 9 9 1:4 2:2 0:1 1:1 4:8
1.5 Sprügel, Wolfgang 3 3 0:3 1:1 1:4
1.6 Beyer, Bernd 6 6 1:2 1:3 2:5
2.1 Weckert, Jürgen 7 7 1:1 3:2 2:0 6:3
2.3 Schiefrer, Rudolf 2 2 0:1 0:1
2.5 Hertlein, Armin 3 3 1:2 1:0 2:2

"kampflos"-Einzel 1:0
Einzel 39:41

Putz, Christian / Schwarz, Florian 6 3:3
Beyer, Uwe / Grötsch, Andreas 6 2:5
Beyer, Bernd / Weckert, Jürgen 4 2:2
Grötsch, Andreas / Putz, Christian 3 2:1
Beyer, Uwe / Weckert, Jürgen 3 1:2
Hertlein, Armin / Schiefrer, Rudolf 2 0:1
Beyer, Bernd / Sprügel, Wolfgang 2 0:2
Hertlein, Armin / Sprügel, Wolfgang 1 1:0

"kampflos"-Doppel 1:0
Doppel 12:16
Gesamt 51:57
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ASV 1861 Wilhelmsdorf III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Diehl, Eduard 6 6 1:3 1:4 2:7
3.2 Popp, Gerhard 9 9 4:4 3:3 7:7
3.3 Färber, Stefan 3 3 0:2 1:1 1:3
3.4 Wohlleb, Armin 7 7 1:1 0:2 0:2 1:2 2:7
3.5 Müller, Friedmar 8 8 0:1 1:0 1:2 2:1 1:0 1:1 6:5
3.6 Lösch, Jana (WES) 0
3.7 Held, Maximilian 0
4.3 Weber, Claudia (WES) 2 2 1:0 1:0 0:1 2:1
4.4 Tanzer, Maximilian (SBE) 8 8 0:4 0:1 1:1 1:1 2:7
4.5 Blaufelder, Roland 6 5 1:0 0:1 0:2 1:2 2:5
4.6 Kleber, Joachim 3 3 2:1 1:0 3:1
4.12 Raum, Sascha 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
4.27 Tanzer, Heike (WES) 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3

"kampflos"-Einzel 6:0
Einzel 33:48

Müller, Friedmar / Popp, Gerhard 8 7:2
Diehl, Eduard / Wohlleb, Armin 5 0:4
Blaufelder, Roland / Tanzer, Maximilian 4 1:2
Färber, Stefan / Tanzer, Maximilian 2 2:0
Blaufelder, Roland / Kleber, Joachim 1 1:0
Kleber, Joachim / Popp, Gerhard 1 1:0
Raum, Sascha / Tanzer, Heike 1 1:0
Blaufelder, Roland / Weber, Claudia 1 0:1
Diehl, Eduard / Tanzer, Maximilian 1 0:1
Tanzer, Maximilian / Weber, Claudia 1 0:1
Tanzer, Heike / Wohlleb, Armin 1 0:1
Kleber, Joachim / Wohlleb, Armin 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 3:0
Doppel 16:13
Gesamt 49:61

TTC Birkenfeld II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.3 Fehr-Münch, Roland 5 5 2:3 5:0 7:3
2.1 Heimpel, Antonia 8 8 1:7 5:3 6:10
2.2 Dietz, Ludwig 3 3 1:2 0:3 1:5
2.3 Gerlach, Wolfgang 5 5 1:1 0:1 1:2 1:2 3:6
2.4 Eichner, Nils (SBE) 8 8 5:1 6:2 11:3
2.5 Krämer, Arno 0
2.6 Gleißner, Sara 7 7 1:4 2:1 1:1 1:1 5:7
2.7 Bär, Thomas 8 8 1:1 0:1 0:2 3:2 4:6
2.8 Ruppe, Simon 3 2 1:1 1:0 2:1
2.9 Amon, Ernst 7 6 1:4 1:3 2:7
2.10 Spindler, Jürgen 1
2.11 Guckenberger, Tim (SBE) 2 1 0:1 0:1
2.12 Rauscher, Johann Nikolaus 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 41:50
Eichner, Nils / Heimpel, Antonia 7 5:3
Bär, Thomas / Gleißner, Sara 6 3:3
Gerlach, Wolfgang / Heimpel, Antonia 1 1:1
Amon, Ernst / Rauscher, Johann Nikolaus 1 0:1
Gerlach, Wolfgang / Ruppe, Simon 1 0:1
Amon, Ernst / Gleißner, Sara 1 0:1
Dietz, Ludwig / Ruppe, Simon 1 0:1
Eichner, Nils / Gerlach, Wolfgang 1 0:1
Amon, Ernst / Ruppe, Simon 1 0:1
Dietz, Ludwig / Gerlach, Wolfgang 1 0:1
Amon, Ernst / Dietz, Ludwig 1 0:1
Gerlach, Wolfgang / Guckenberger, Tim 1 0:1
Amon, Ernst / Guckenberger, Tim 1 0:1
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TTC Birkenfeld II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Amon, Ernst / Bär, Thomas 1 0:1
Bär, Thomas / Spindler, Jürgen 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:1
Doppel 9:20
Gesamt 50:70

TV Dietenhofen
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Steinmetz, Benjamin 0
1.2 Schmidt, Reiner 8 8 3:5 3:5 6:10
1.3 Messlinger, Matthias 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
1.4 Kaiser, Gerald 7 7 1:2 2:1 3:0 4:0 10:3
1.5 Kozakiewicz, Ryszard 8 8 0:6 1:5 0:2 1:1 2:14
1.6 Kuehhorn, Andreas 4 4 1:3 1:3 2:6
1.7 Ritschel, Günther 8 8 0:5 2:1 0:2 2:1 4:9
1.8 Kuehhorn, Frieder 6 6 0:2 0:1 2:0 2:1 4:4
1.9 Zwingel, Martin 0
1.10 Nguyen, Son Nam 7 7 0:1 1:3 0:2 1:6
1.11 Meyer, Michael 0
1.12 Kloos, Phillip 0
1.14 Gladischew, Nikolai 3 3 0:3 0:3

"kampflos"-Einzel 2:2
Einzel 31:59

Kozakiewicz, Ryszard / Schmidt, Reiner 7 8:0
Kaiser, Gerald / Kuehhorn, Andreas 4 1:3
Gladischew, Nikolai / Ritschel, Günther 3 0:2
Nguyen, Son Nam / Ritschel, Günther 3 0:3
Kuehhorn, Frieder / Ritschel, Günther 2 0:2
Kaiser, Gerald / Nguyen, Son Nam 2 0:2
Kuehhorn, Frieder / Nguyen, Son Nam 2 0:2
Messlinger, Matthias / Schmidt, Reiner 1 1:0
Kozakiewicz, Ryszard / Kuehhorn, Frieder 1 0:1
Kaiser, Gerald / Kuehhorn, Frieder 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 1:1
Doppel 11:17
Gesamt 42:76

SV Hagenbüchach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Schramm, Peter 9 9 4:5 1:6 5:11
2.2 Schramm, Andreas 8 8 1:5 0:7 1:12
2.3 Schramm, Jochen 8 8 0:1 2:1 2:5 4:7
2.4 Maatz, Felix 4 4 0:4 1:0 1:4
2.5 Käßmann, Florian 7 7 1:4 1:2 0:1 2:7
2.6 Maatz, Andreas 9 9 0:1 0:2 4:3 4:6
2.7 Weiskirchen, Christian 0
2.8 Friedrich, Ingo 7 7 0:6 1:1 1:7
2.9 Hübner, Jürgen 0
2.10 Noghreh, Sven 0
2.11 Teut, Dominic 0
2.12 Teut, Holger 0

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:2
Einzel 18:56

Schramm, Andreas / Schramm, Jochen 7 2:5
Friedrich, Ingo / Maatz, Andreas 6 3:3
Käßmann, Florian / Schramm, Peter 6 2:4
Maatz, Felix / Schramm, Peter 3 0:3
Maatz, Andreas / Schramm, Jochen 1 0:1
Maatz, Andreas / Maatz, Felix 1 0:1
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SV Hagenbüchach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Käßmann, Florian / Schramm, Andreas 1 0:1
"kampflos"-Doppel 0:2

Doppel 7:20
Gesamt 25:76


